

City of Baltimore

Legislation Details

| File #: | 17-0 | 037R | Version: | 0 | Name: | A "Dollar House" Program for | the 21st Century |
|-----------------------|---|--|---------------------|--------|---------------------|------------------------------|------------------|
| Туре: | City Council Resolution | | | | Status: | Adopted | |
| File created: | 8/14 | /2017 | | | In control: | Housing and Urban Affairs Co | ommittee |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action: | 10/30/2017 | |
| Enactment date: | : | | | | Enactment #: | | |
| Title: | A "Dollar House" Program for the 21st Century For the purpose of calling on the City to develop a 21st Century "Dollar House" program that could revitalize marginal neighborhoods by matching construction ability at the grass roots of Baltimore to production of affordable housing for workers' families and neighbors. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: Indexes: | Mary Pat Clarke, President Young, Brandon M. Scott, Ryan Dorsey, John T. Bullock, Zeke Cohen, Sharon Green Middleton, Eric T. Costello, Leon F. Pinkett, III, Robert Stokes, Sr., Kristerfer Burnett, Shannon Sneed, Isaac "Yitzy" Schleifer, Edward Reisinger, Bill Henry Dollar House, Program | | | | | | |
| | DOlla | | , Flograffi | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 17-0037R~1st Reader, 2. HCD - 17-0037R, 3. 17-0037R~2nd Reader, 4. Completed Legislative File 17-0037R, 5. cb17-0037R~2nd | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action B | y | | Ac | tion | Result |
| 10/30/2017 | 0 | City Council | | Ac | pted | | |
| 10/30/2017 | 0 | Housing and Community Development Committee | | | commended Favorably | | |
| 10/25/2017 | 0 | Housing Commit | g and Urban ttee | Affair | rs Re | commended Favorably | Pass |
| | 0 Housing and Urban Affairs | | | | | | |

Refer to Dept. of Housing and Community

Development

Assigned

Introduced

8/17/2017

8/14/2017

8/14/2017

Committee

City Council

City Council

The City Council

0

0

0